Position
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
TE

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
QB
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
Kicker

Position
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
DB

First
Addison
Porter
Ashton
Al
Payton
Wwill
Jarred
Montrez
Trevon
Brock
Rashawn
Brian
Camdyn
Eddie
Jayden
Liam
Sampson
Jesse
Eddie
Malieki
Alex

First
Lucas
Dakari
JaVonn
Tavareon
Lawson
Dalton
Colin
Emmanuel
Harold
John
Adam
Alex
Brittain
Cameron

INDIANA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION

CLASS 6A ALL STATE 2018

SENIOR TEAM OFFENSE

Last
Batton
Haught
Bradley
Weise
Lamping
Swartz
Craft
Stanley
Elliott
Boynton
Haskins
Jenkins
Childers
Schott
George
Thompson
James
Harper
Dziennik
Parks
Bales

Last
Hunter
Kenney
Gray
Scott
Aiken
Davis
Caldwell
Davis
Jones
Culbertson
Berta
Griffith
Chandler
Shannon

School
Avon
Homestead
Penn
Center Grove
Franklin Central
Fort Wayne Snider
Valparaiso
Warren Central
North Central (Indianapolis)
Penn
Southport
Lafayette Jefferson
Fort Wayne Carroll
Southport
Warren Central
North Central
Avon
Valparaiso
Noblesville
Franklin Central
Westfield

SENIOR TEAM DEFENSE

School
Center Grove
Pike
Lawrence Central
Fort Wayne Snider
Brownsburg
Noblesville
Westfield
Fishers
Lawrence North
Warsaw Community
Penn
Avon
Lafayette Jefferson
Homestead

Grade
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Grade
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

e
\IFeR

Ht.
6'4"
6'4
6'5"
6'3"
6'1"
6'3
6'3
6'2
5'9
6'1"
5'9"
6'2
6'0
6'5"
6'3
6'2
6'1"
5'9
5'10
5'9"
511"

Ht.
6'-3"
6'0"
6'1
6'3
6'3
6'2
6'1"
6'2"
5'10"
6'0"
6'0"
6'1"
5'11
5'10

Wt.
300
280
298
285
285
275
240
210
170
190
190
182
195
220
190
185
205
155
215
175
164

Wt.
295
220
300
215
245
265
219
200
190
190
210
212
215
175



DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
Punter

Ethan
Harry
Roman
Lucas
Sam
Mike
Mitch

Hoover
Ochs
Molden
Roehling
Krutz
Adams
Hebenstreit

Fort Wayne Snider

North Central (Indianapolis)
Fishers

Center Grove

Crown Point

Ben Davis

Hamilton Southeastern

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

6'0

6'1

6[1"
6[3"
6'01
5'10
6'0"

185
175
190
183
180
170
200



