## INDIANA FOOTBALL COACHES ASSOCIATION CLASS 6A ALL STATE 2018



Senior

175

5'10

## **SENIOR TEAM OFFENSE**

Position	First	Last	School	Grade	Ht.	Wt.					
OL	Addison	Batton	Avon	Senior	6'4"	300					
OL	Porter	Haught	Homestead	Senior	6'4	280					
OL	Ashton	Bradley	Penn	Senior	6'5"	298					
OL	AJ	Weise	Center Grove	Senior	6'3"	285					
OL	Payton	Lamping	Franklin Central	Senior	6'1"	285					
OL	Will	Swartz	Fort Wayne Snider	Senior	6'3	275					
OL	Jarred	Craft	Valparaiso	Senior	6'3	240					
TE	Montrez	Stanley	Warren Central	Senior	6'2	210					
WR	Trevon	Elliott	North Central (Indianapolis)	Senior	5'9	170					
WR	Brock	Boynton	Penn	Senior	6' 1"	190					
WR	Rashawn	Haskins	Southport	Senior	5'9"	190					
WR	Brian	Jenkins	Lafayette Jefferson	Senior	6'2	182					
WR	Camdyn	Childers	Fort Wayne Carroll	Senior	6'0	195					
QB	Eddie	Schott	Southport	Senior	6'5"	220					
QB	Jayden	George	Warren Central	Senior	6'3	190					
QB	Liam	Thompson	North Central	Senior	6'2	185					
RB	Sampson	James	Avon	Senior	6'1"	205					
RB	Jesse	Harper	Valparaiso	Senior	5'9	155					
RB	Eddie	Dziennik	Noblesville	Senior	5'10	215					
RB	Malieki	Parks	Franklin Central	Senior	5'9"	175					
Kicker	Alex	Bales	Westfield	Senior	5'11"	164					
SENIOR TEAM DEFENSE											
Position	First	Last	School	Grade	Ht.	Wt.					
DL	Lucas	Hunter	Center Grove	Senior	6'-3"	295					
DL	Dakari	Kenney	Pike	Senior	6'0"	220					
DL	JaVonn	Gray	Lawrence Central	Senior	6'1	300					
DL	Tavareon	Scott	Fort Wayne Snider	Senior	6'3	215					
DL	Lawson	Aiken	Brownsburg	Senior	6'3	245					
DL	Dalton	Davis	Noblesville	Senior	6'2	265					
LB	Colin	Caldwell	Westfield	Senior	6'1"	219					
LB	Emmanuel	Davis	Fishers	Senior	6'2"	200					
LB	Harold	Jones	Lawrence North	Senior	5'10"	190					
LB	John	Culbertson	Warsaw Community	Senior	6' 0"	190					
LB	Adam	Berta	Penn	Senior	6' 0"	210					
LB	Alex	Griffith	Avon	Senior	6'1"	212					

Homestead

DB

Cameron

Shannon

DB	Ethan	Hoover	Fort Wayne Snider	Senior	6'0	185
DB	Harry	Ochs	North Central (Indianapolis)	Senior	6'1	175
DB	Roman	Molden	Fishers	Senior	6'1"	190
DB	Lucas	Roehling	Center Grove	Senior	6'3"	183
DB	Sam	Krutz	Crown Point	Senior	6'01	180
DB	Mike	Adams	Ben Davis	Senior	5'10	170
Punter	Mitch	Hebenstreit	Hamilton Southeastern	Senior	6'0"	200